

INGREDIENTS



- 🍪 **CHOCOLATE CHIP** | Guittard semi-sweet chocolate, Unbleached wheat flour, Pure cane sugars, Butter, Eggs, Grape juice, Rice dextrins, Sea salt, Pure vanilla, Baking soda. ♥
- 🍪 **OATMEAL RAISIN** | Pure cane sugars, Oatmeal, California raisins, Unbleached wheat flour, Palm oil, Eggs, Grape juice, Rice dextrins, Cinnamon, Sea salt, Pure vanilla, Baking soda. ♥
- 🍪 **DR. MIDNIGHT** (*triple chocolate*) | Pure cane sugars, Unbleached wheat flour, Guittard semi-sweet chocolate, Butter, Palm oil, Eggs, Cocoa powder, Guittard chocolate syrup, Grape juice, Rice dextrins, Pure vanilla, Sea salt, Baking soda. ♥
- 🍪 **SNICKERDOODLE** | Unbleached wheat flour, Pure cane sugar, Butter, Eggs, Cream of tartar, Sea salt, Baking soda, Pure vanilla, Cinnamon. ♥
- 🍪 **LEMON DROP** (*sugar cookie with pure lemon extract*) | Unbleached wheat flour, Pure cane sugar, Butter, Eggs, Pure lemon extract, Milk, Baking powder, Sea salt. ♥
- 🍪 **PEANUT BUTTER** | Pure cane sugars, Skippy® Natural Super Chunk peanut butter, Unbleached wheat flour, Palm oil, Eggs, Baking soda, Baking powder, Sea salt. ♥
- 🍪 **DARK CHOCOLATE CRANBERRY** | Unbleached wheat flour, Pure cane sugars, Guittard bittersweet chocolate, Cranberries, Butter, Eggs, Grape juice, Rice dextrins, Pure vanilla, Sea salt, Baking soda. ♥
- 🍪 **CAHOOTZ!** (*white chocolate and macadamia nuts*) | Unbleached wheat flour, Pure cane sugars, White chocolate, Macadamia nuts, Butter, Palm oil, Eggs, Grape juice, Rice dextrins, Shredded coconut, Sea salt, Baking soda, Pure vanilla. ♥
- 🍪 **MINT CONDITION** (*double chocolate with green mint chips*) | Pure cane sugars, Unbleached wheat flour, Green mint chips, Butter, Palm oil, Eggs, Cocoa powder, Guittard chocolate syrup, Grape juice, Rice dextrins, Pure vanilla, Sea salt, Baking soda. ♥
- 🍪 **ALMOND JOE** (*chocolate, coconut and almonds*) | Pure cane sugars, Unbleached wheat flour, Guittard semi-sweet chocolate, Almonds, Butter, Palm oil, Eggs, Shredded coconut, Grape juice, Rice dextrins, Milk, Natural coconut flavor, Sea salt, Baking soda. ♥
- 🍪 **GINGER SPICE** (*with crystallized ginger pieces*) | Unbleached wheat flour, Pure cane sugars, Butter, Ginger, Molasses, Eggs, Cinnamon, Cloves, Nutmeg, Sea salt, Baking soda. ♥
- 🍪 **CHOCOLATE CHIP WITH WALNUTS** | Unbleached wheat flour, Pure cane sugars, Guittard semi-sweet chocolate, Butter, California walnuts, Eggs, Grape juice, Rice dextrins, Pure vanilla, Sea salt, Baking soda. ♥
- 🍪 **PEANUT BUTTER WITH CHOCOLATE CHIPS** | Pure cane sugars, Skippy® Natural Super Chunk peanut butter, Unbleached wheat flour, Guittard semi-sweet chocolate, Palm oil, Eggs, Baking soda, Baking powder, Sea salt. ♥

NOTES:

Bittersweet chocolate: Fair Trade cocoa beans, sugar, sunflower lecithin, pure vanilla; **Butter:** made from milk; **Cocoa powder:** processed with potassium carbonate; **Eggs:** pasteurized, may contain citric acid; **Green mint chips:** sugar, palm kernel and palm oils, whey, nonfat milk, added color, sunflower lecithin, natural flavors, vanilla; **Guittard chocolate syrup:** fructose, water, cocoa (processed with potassium carbonate), chocolate, real vanilla, lactic acid, potassium sorbate; **Palm oil:** RSPO-Certified, non-hydrogenated palm oil shortening; **Semi-sweet chocolate:** sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, dextrose, sunflower lecithin; **Skippy® Natural Super Chunk peanut butter:** Roasted peanuts, sugar, palm oil, salt; **White chocolate:** sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, nonfat dry milk, milkfat, soya lecithin, natural vanilla extract.

www.pacificcookie.com



♥ = All Natural

Check out our Blog
www.behindthecookie.com
Join us



These cookies are made in a facility that uses peanuts, tree nuts, milk and soy. Trace amounts of these allergens may be in any of our cookies.

303 Potrero Street 🍪 40A/B 🍪 Santa Cruz, California 95060 🍪 (800) 969-9709
Fax: (831) 429-6127 🍪 Email: sales@pacificcookie.com